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10030 32********* ED**** KE*** İKTİSAT 2020 217,01829 250,05665 1.Asıl Yerleşti DGS

10028 31********* SA*** İP***** İKTİSAT 2021 217,34478 220,56603 1.Asıl Yerleşti DGS

10030 32********* ED**** KE*** İŞLETME 2020 221,68321 250,05665 1.Asıl Yerleşti DGS

10031 31********* TA*** HO****** MALİYE 2023 205,41235 205,58674 1.Asıl Yerleşti DGS

10635 11********* Nİ************ ÇA*** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 328,18611 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10205 25********* ME**** Gİ*** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 282,21615 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10160 31********* EM** KA** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 272,9302 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10928 26********* BA******** Yİ*** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 317,17619 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10766 41********* Nİ***** YE****** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 270,5406 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10249 10********* NU**** KA****** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 316,36743 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10795 13********* YA***** KU**** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 256,45567 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10024 10********* Nİ***** ER İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 307,49215 4.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10194 49********* FA********** PU*** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 255,8083 4.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10257 10********* ÖZ*** KA** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 297,03694 5.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10188 10********* Nİ*** KO***** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 295,67546 6.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10902 10********* SE*********** AS*** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 293,58147 7.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10167 10********* SE** KA*** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 280,82691 8.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10551 56********* İB********** ÖZ****** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 279,62136 9.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10155 11********* İK*** KA******* İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 279,45264 10.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10158 11********* AR** ÇE*** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 278,79627 11.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10352 10********* HA*** EK*** İKTİSAT 2024 258,36389 259,33625 12.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10020 59********* AL******** YA*** İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 258,35581 13.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10314 21********* ER*** YU******* İKTİSAT 2023 249,81273 253,9692 14.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10448 47********* SE*** AV** İKTİSAT 2018 202,40263 227,20872 15.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10005 10********* Nİ******** GÜ*** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 342,74897 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10807 44********* TA********* AK İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 332,76181 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10011 11********* İL**** DO*** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 279,22273 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10635 11********* Nİ************ ÇA*** İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 328,18611 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10205 25********* ME**** Gİ*** İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 282,21615 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10883 10********* HÜ********** ÖZ******* İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 278,2919 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10053 32********* HÜ*********** DE*** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 325,09208 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10766 41********* Nİ***** YE****** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 270,5406 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10928 26********* BA******** Yİ*** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 317,17619 4.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10305 12********* AH******* DE*** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 307,98738 5.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10257 10********* ÖZ*** KA** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 297,03694 6.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10243 74********* ZE**** AY*** İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 293,78818 7.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10902 10********* SE*********** AS*** İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 293,58147 8.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS
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10094 13********* RU*********** ÖZ*** İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 287,77422 9.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10167 10********* SE** KA*** İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 280,82691 10.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10274 11********* Bİ*** TA* İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 280,17826 11.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10155 11********* İK*** KA******* İŞLETME 2024 265,41454 279,45264 12.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10597 15********* MA***** UY*** İŞLETME 2023 261,08719 270,82395 13.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10940 20********* AL**** ÇE*** İŞLETME 2019 224,78066 252,60108 14.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10909 14********* ZE*********** ŞE* MALİYE 2023 262,61639 321,54262 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10166 47********* OR** SA****** MALİYE 2022 259,19453 287,00562 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10152 15********* İL**** AL*** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 281,14864 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10188 10********* Nİ*** KO***** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 295,67546 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10205 25********* ME**** Gİ*** MALİYE 2023 262,61639 282,21615 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10766 41********* Nİ***** YE****** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 270,5406 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10902 10********* SE*********** AS*** MALİYE 2023 262,61639 293,58147 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10323 11********* SO**** ÖN** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 264,82359 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10167 10********* SE** KA*** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 280,82691 4.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10155 11********* İK*** KA******* MALİYE 2024 264,65774 279,45264 5.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10158 11********* AR** ÇE*** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 278,79627 6.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10472 10********* AH******** UN** MALİYE 2024 264,65774 276,66015 7.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10055 10********* ZE**** KÜ********* MALİYE 2022 259,19453 262,85859 8.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10159 10********* TU**** Şİ**** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2022 288,32864 362,48514 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10053 32********* HÜ*********** DE*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2024 280,66238 325,09208 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10429 11********* CA********* ÇO**** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2023 286,72001 325,00559 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10439 10********* ME*********** GÜ******* SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2024 280,66238 308,6137 4.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10077 18********* RA*** TU** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2024 280,66238 308,41026 5.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10492 10********* MU************ EN**** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2023 286,72001 300,71045 6.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10334 10********* AH********* SA******* SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2023 286,72001 297,81563 7.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10188 10********* Nİ*** KO***** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2024 280,66238 295,67546 8.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10869 10********* Sİ******** KU*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2024 280,66238 294,02319 9.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10243 74********* ZE**** AY*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2023 286,72001 293,78818 10.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10265 10********* BE**** KE**** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2023 286,72001 292,59001 11.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10094 13********* RU*********** ÖZ*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2023 286,72001 287,77422 12.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10562 10********* SE***** KA**** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE KAMU YÖNETİMİ 2024 280,66238 283,33324 13.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10053 32********* HÜ*********** DE*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE ULUSLARARASI İLİŞKİLER (İNGİLİZCE) 2024 287,23773 325,09208 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10877 11********* EL******* PI*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE ULUSLARARASI İLİŞKİLER (İNGİLİZCE) 2024 287,23773 301,01077 1.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10793 11********* AM*** DO**** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE ULUSLARARASI İLİŞKİLER (İNGİLİZCE) 2024 287,23773 298,42449 2.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10243 74********* ZE**** AY*** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE ULUSLARARASI İLİŞKİLER (İNGİLİZCE) 2023 286,42243 293,78818 3.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10337 52********* ME********** BA***** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE ULUSLARARASI İLİŞKİLER (İNGİLİZCE) 2024 287,23773 292,53291 4.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS

10401 10********* MU************** AK***** SİYASET BİLİMİ VE ULUSLARARASI İLİŞKİLER (İNGİLİZCE) 2024 287,23773 289,27739 5.Asıl Yerleşti ÖSYS


